
REGISTRATION 
NO.

NAME OF CANDIDATES FATHER'S NAME
SERVIC

E 
CASTE 

CATEGORY
TRANS

FER
LOTTE

RY 
4 75 CHIRAG SINGH MEENA MUKESH KUMAR 1 ST 5 1
4 12 ISHITA MANOJ KUMAR 1 SC 3 2
4 47 SHIVANI CHAUDHARY HARENDRA SINGH 1 GEN 3 3
4 61 NAITIK CHAUDHARY DANVEER SINGH 1 OBL(NCL) 3 4
4 18 PRANAKSHI MOTTAN ANIL KUMAR 1 SC 1 5
4 67 AARAV BHARDWAJ NIRAJ KUMAR SINGH 1 GEN 1 W-01
4 24 VANSHIKA MUKUL CHAUDHRY 1 OBC (NCL) 1 W-02
4 13 IBRAHIM ALI WAZID ALI 1 GEN 0 W-03
4 02 PAYAL KUMARI ASHWANI TIWARI 1 GEN 0 W-04
4 08 HARSH YOGESH 1 GEN 0 W-05
4 48 ABHINAV SAKLANI MANOJ SAKLANI 1 GEN 0 W-06
4 29 PRATIK KUMAR MISHRA POOJA MISHRA 1 GEN 0 W-07
4 07 PARIDHI BHATI AMIT KUMAR BHATI 1 GEN 0 W-08
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SERVICE CATEGORY-1  CLASS 4



REGISTRA
TION NO.

NAME OF 
CANDIDAT

FATHER'S 
NAME

SERVICE 
CATEGORY

CASTE 
CATEGORY

TRANSFER
LOTTE
RYNO

4 38
ISHANI 
SINGH

SHASHI 
KANT

2 GEN 3 W-1

4 70
AYAANSH 
BHARADW

MAYANK 
BHARADWA

2 GEN 2 W-2
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SERVICE CATEGORY-2  CLASS 4



REGISTRATION 
NO.

NAME OF CANDIDATES FATHER'S NAME
SERVICE 

CATEGORY
CASTE 

CATEGORY
TRANSFER

LOTTERYNO/WL 
NO

4 05 RAVI RAJ BHAGYA
LT.SRI RAVINDRA 

KUMAR
3 SC 0 W-1
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SERVICE CATEGORY-3  CLASS 4



R.NO NAME OF CANDIDATES FATHER'S NAME SERVIC CASTE CATEGORY LOTTERYNO/
4 39 MOHAMMAD GHAZI ARSHAD ALI 5 GEN W-01
4 59 ANANTYA AMIT BHATI 5 OBC(NCL) W-02
4 32 UTSAV SINGH PREM DEV 5 GEN W-03
4 55 AUSHI RAGHAV VIKRAM SINGH 5 GEN W-04
4 27 ZOYA ABRAR ALI 5 OBC NCL W-05
4 15 JATIN SHARMA GHANSHYAM SHARMA 5 GEN W-06
4 52 PARTH SINGH SOURAV SINGH 5 GEN W-07
4 33 KUNAL SINGH SUNIL KUMAR 5 SC W-08
4 62 BHAVISHYA JADAUN DURGESH JADAUN 5 GEN W-09
4 16 ABHINAV KUMAR AJEET KUMAR RAY 5 OBC(NCL) W-10
4 11 SARTHAK BHARTI UMESH KUMAR 5 SC W-11
4 66 AKSH GAURAV 5 OBC(NCL) W-12
4 57 SARTH SUMIT BHATI 5 OBC(NCL) W-13
4 64 NAVYA SHARMA DEEPAK 5 GEN W-14
4 76 SAURABH SARASWAT NARENDRA SARASWAT 5 GEN W-15
4 42 ANSHRAJ SHUKLA HEMANT KUMAR 5 GEN W-16
4 17 CHHAVI SHARMA VIPIN 5 GEN W-17
4 53 LAKSHIV KASANA SONU KASANA 5 OBC NCL W-18
4 34 HIMANSHU RAHUL 5 SC W-19
4 14 ANANYA SENAPATI NALINIKANT SENAPATI 5 GEN W-20
4 60 BHUMI KUSHWAH DORI LAL 5 OBC(NCL) W-21
4 20 MAYANK KAPIL KUMAR 5 SC W-22
4 40 AYANSH SHARMA UDAY VEER SHARMA 5 GEN W-23
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SERVICE CATEGORY-5  CLASS 4



4 31 PARIDHI THAKUR DAS 5 SC W-24
4 04 HIMANSHI ASTYA RAKESH KUMAR 5 SC W-25
4 56 SHREYA SIDDHESHWAR SIDDHESHWAR 5 SC W-26
4 43 ATHARVA TRIPATHI ASHUTOSH KUMAR 5 GEN W-27
4 72 TANUSHREE PRUSTY SATYA RANJAN PRUSTY 5 GEN W-28
4 22 VIRAJ SINGH DHARAMPAL 5 OBC(NCL) W-29
4 46 RAUNAK SINGH SONU SINGH 5 GEN W-30
4 28 PREET BHATI ROHIT BHATI 5 OBC NCL W-31
4 37 ANSHIKA SHIV KUMAR 5 SC W-32
4 69 AYANSH JIGYASU RATNESH KUMAR 5 GEN W-33
4 41 AAKASH GUPTA SANJAY KUMAR GUPTA 5 GEN W-34
4 65 HIMANSHU SINGH RAJESH SINGH BHATI 5 GEN W-35
4 10 BRAT SINGH UMMED SINGH 5 SC W-36
4 01 YUVRAJ SINGH HARISH KUMAR SINGH 5 GEN W-37
4 03 RUCHI VEER PAL SINGH 5 GEN W-38
4 50 ANANT PRATAP SINGH NEERAJ KUMAR 5 GEN W-39
4 35 ANJALI SINGH SATPAL SINGH 5 GEN W-40
4 77 ABHINAV SHARMA KULDEEP SHARMA 5 GEN W-41
4 74 SUJAIN KHAN ABID ALI 5 GEN W-42
4 36 ARNAV MISHRA RAJESH KUMAR 5 GEN W-43
4 51 ADITYA SINGH RAKESH SINGH BHATI 5 GEN W-44
4 30 CHITRANSH MOHIT BHATI 5 OBC NCL W-45
4 06 SOUMYA SRIVASTAV JITENDRA SRIVASTAV 5 GEN W-46
4 49 CHITRANSHI SHARMA GAURAV KUMAR 5 GEN W-47
4 44 VISHAKA NAND KUMAR 5 SC W-48
4 58 AKSHAT ADESH AWANA 5 OBC(NCL) W-49
4 26 SHIVANSH SINGH VIJAY SINGH 5 OBC NCL W-50



4 23 AARADHYA SINGH RAUSHAN KUMAR 5 GEN W-51
4 68 DAKSH BHATI AMIT KUMAR BHATI 5 OBC(NCL) W-52
4 21 MADHVI SAHANI RAJEEV SAHANI 5 OBC(NCL) W-53
4 19 JAYANT MANOJ KUMAR 5 SC W-54
4 71 CHALSI PRAMOD KUMAR 5 OBC(NCL) W-55
4 45 DHARMIK NAGAR SOURABH NAGAR 5 OBC(NCL) W-56
4 63 ABHINEET KUMAR DAY AVIJEET KUMAR DAY 5 GEN W-57
4 54 OM BHATI RISHI PAL 5 OBC NCL W-58
4 09 AADHAVAN MOHIT DAHIYA 5 GEN W-59
4 73 TANVI SHARMA SATYA DEV 5 GEN W-60
4 25 TRASHA PRAMOD KUMAR 5 OBC NCL W-61



REGISTR
ATION 

NAME OF 
CANDIDATES FATHER'S NAME

CATEGO
RY

CASTE 
CATEGO

LOTTER
Y 

4 69 AYANSH RATNESH KUMAR 5 GEN DA 1
4 42 ANSHRAJ HEMANT KUMAR 5 GEN DA W-1
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SERVICE CATEGORY-1  CLASS 4



REGISTRATION NO NAME OF CANDIDATES FATHER'S NAME CATEGORY
CASTE 

CATEGORY
TRANSFER

LOTTERYNO/WL 
NO

4 12 ISHITA MANOJ KUMAR 1 SC 3 W-01
4 18 PRANAKSHI MOTTAN ANIL KUMAR 1 SC W-02
4 05 RAVI RAJ BHAGYA LT.SRI RAVINDRA 3 SC 0 W-03
4 31 PARIDHI THAKUR DAS 5 SC W-04
4 20 MAYANK KAPIL KUMAR 5 SC W-05
4 56 SHREYA SIDDHESHWAR SIDDHESHWAR KAMBLE 5 SC W-06
4 44 VISHAKA NAND KUMAR 5 SC W-07
4 10 BRAT SINGH UMMED SINGH 5 SC W-08
4 04 HIMANSHI ASTYA RAKESH KUMAR 5 SC W-09
4 33 KUNAL SINGH SUNIL KUMAR 5 SC W-10
4 37 ANSHIKA SHIV KUMAR 5 SC W-11
4 11 SARTHAK BHARTI UMESH KUMAR 5 SC W-12
4 34 HIMANSHU RAHUL 5 SC W-13
4 19 JAYANT MANOJ KUMAR 5 SC W-14
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CATEGORY SC  CLASS 4



REGISTRATION NO.
NAME OF 

CANDIDATES FATHER'S NAME CATEGORY
CASTE 

CATEGOR TRANSFER
LOTTERY 

NO/WL NO
4 75 CHIRAG SINGH MUKESH KUMAR 1 ST 5 W-1
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CATEGORY ST  CLASS 4



REGISTRATION NAME OF CANDIDATES FATHER'S NAME CATEGORY CASTE TRANSFER LOTTERYNO/WL 
4 61 NAITIK CHAUDHARY DANVEER SINGH 1 OBL(NCL) 3 W-01
4 24 VANSHIKA MUKUL CHAUDHRY 1 OBC (NCL) 1 W-02
4 57 SARTH SUMIT BHATI 5 OBC(NCL) W-03
4 21 MADHVI SAHANI RAJEEV SAHANI 5 OBC(NCL) W-04
4 60 BHUMI KUSHWAH DORI LAL 5 OBC(NCL) W-05
4 54 OM BHATI RISHI PAL 5 OBC NCL W-06
4 71 CHALSI PRAMOD KUMAR 5 OBC(NCL) W-07
4 28 PREET BHATI ROHIT BHATI 5 OBC NCL W-08
4 30 CHITRANSH MOHIT BHATI 5 OBC NCL W-09
4 66 AKSH GAURAV 5 OBC(NCL) W-10
4 53 LAKSHIV KASANA SONU KASANA 5 OBC NCL W-11
4 25 TRASHA PRAMOD KUMAR YADAV 5 OBC NCL W-12
4 26 SHIVANSH SINGH VIJAY SINGH 5 OBC NCL W-13
4 45 DHARMIK NAGAR SOURABH NAGAR 5 OBC(NCL) W-14
4 16 ABHINAV KUMAR AJEET KUMAR RAY 5 OBC(NCL) W-15
4 68 DAKSH BHATI AMIT KUMAR BHATI 5 OBC(NCL) W-16
4 58 AKSHAT ADESH AWANA 5 OBC(NCL) W-17
4 22 VIRAJ SINGH DHARAMPAL 5 OBC(NCL) W-18
4 27 ZOYA ABRAR ALI 5 OBC NCL W-19
4 59 ANANTYA AMIT BHATI 5 OBC(NCL) W-20
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OBC(NCL)  CLASS 4


